12.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

Updated 8 September 2023

BA in Contemporary & Applied Theatre Studies

YEAR 4
Autumn 2023

Students are reminded this timetable is continually updated: check regularly for changes.

UGD Tutorial

Research Skills /
Practice As Research
DT4737

Research Skills /
Practice As Research
DT4737

S112

S112

S112

Céadaoin

Cultural Policy S112
& Administration
DT4727

Scenography, T101
Costume & Lighting Design
DT4717

Scenography, T101
Costume & Lighting Design
DT4717

Scenography, T101
Costume & Lighting Design
DT4717

Directing
for Theatre
DT4777

Directing
for Theatre
DT4777

Directing
for Theatre
DT4777

*-z

T101

T101

T101

MIC

MARY IMMACULATE COLLEGE
COLAISTE MHUIRE GAN SMAL

Limerick Campus

Aoine

9.00 CAREERS PROGRAMME / T118 Cultural Policy S112 9.00
UGD PREPARATION & Administration
DT4727
Tutorial
10.00 Research Skills / S112 Cultural Policy S112 10.00
Practice As Research & Administration
DT4737 DT4727
Tutorial
11.00 Research Skills / S112 Cultural Policy S112 11.00
Practice As Research & Administration
DT4737 DT4727

12.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00




