Updated 8 September 2023

BA in Contemporary & Applied Theatre Studies YEAR 4



Students are reminded this timetable is continually updated: check regularly for changes.



Limerick Campus

	Luan		Máirt		Céadaoin		Déardaoin		Aoine	
9.00					CAREERS PROGRAMME / UGD PREPARATION	T118	Cultural Policy & Administration DT4727 Tutorial	S112		9.00
10.00	Research Skills / Practice As Research DT4737	\$112					Cultural Policy & Administration DT4727 Tutorial	S112		10.00
11.00	Research Skills / Practice As Research DT4737	S112	Cultural Policy & Administration DT4727	S112						11.00
12.00	UGD Tutorial	\$112	Cultural Policy & Administration DT4727	S112						12.00
1.00										1.00
2.00	Research Skills / Practice As Research DT4737	S112 C	Scenography, :ostume & Lighting Design DT4717	T101						2.00
3.00	Research Skills / Practice As Research DT4737	S112 C	Scenography, costume & Lighting Design DT4717	T101			Directing for Theatre DT4777	T101		3.00
4.00		c	Scenography, Costume & Lighting Design DT4717	T101			Directing for Theatre DT4777	T101		4.00
5.00							Directing for Theatre DT4777	T101		5.00